
事業区分 地区名 受益面積 事業費
（ｈａ） （百万円）

【畑地かんがい】

県営事業 大座 73.7 661 H24 ～

川原 169.5 1,706

大里 69.5 695

星野 112.0 1,120

名蔵第４ 57.0 577

仲田 101.7 1,036

真栄里 71.8 718

崎枝 43.4 685

野底 42.0 1,053

伊野田 71.5 715

水岳、東水岳 74.0 740

米節 93.3 933

小計 12地区 1,032.6 10,639

団体営事業 大弥原 1.8 18 H24 ～

村中第２ 10.6 106 H26 ～

開南 27.5 275 H26 ～

三川 53.2 532

事業工期

関連事業一覧（石垣島地区）（平成26年度版）

栄第２ 20.6 206

大野 19.1 243

崎枝. 14.8 148

赤下 27.4 340

名蔵第３ 34.3 343

太田原、茶山 30.9 309

嘉手刈 12.4 131

大嵩 12.0 220

高山 10.6 106

川平 52.6 526

南与那原 19.0 190

桴海 33.9 339

伊原間 43.4 481

北大俣、ブネラ 17.1 171

西蒿田 14.1 141

バラビドウ 18.4 184

久宇良 11.8 170

平久保 50.5 505

盛山 24.1 241

平野 47.4 474

平久保第２ 54.0 664



事業区分 地区名 受益面積 事業費
（ｈａ） （百万円）

事業工期

関連事業一覧（石垣島地区）（平成26年度版）

平得田原 12.4 390

小計 26地区 620.7 7,453

合計 38地区 1,653.4 18,092

【区画整理】

県営事業 大座 73.7 2,234 H24 ～

川原 169.5 1,271

大里 69.5 1,946

星野 112.0 3,136

仲田 101.7 763

真栄里 71.8 2,010

崎枝 43.4 1,345

野底 42.0 1,132

伊野田 71.5 2,002

水岳、東水岳 74.0 2,294

米節 93.3 2,892

小計 11地区 1,032.6 21,025

団体営事業 三川 53.2 1,569

栄第２ 20.6 639

大野 19.1 287

赤下 27.4 411

太田原、茶山 30.9 230

嘉手刈 12.4 186

大嵩 12.0 336

高山 10.6 159

川平 52.6 874

南与那原 19.0 532

桴海 33.9 1,051

北大俣、ブネラ 17.1 311

西蒿田 14.1 436

バラビドウ 18.4 277

平久保 50.5 683

盛山 24.1 362

平野 47.4 657

平久保第２ 54.0 0

平得田原 12.4 0

小計 18地区 620.7 7,431

合計 29地区 1,653.4 28,456


